
June 2015 
 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 1 
 

 2 
 

 3 
 

 4 
10:00 AM-sewing 
 

 5 
 

 6 
AMC bi-annual Trash 
clean up day (Century 
drive) 
 

 7 
FISH Sunday 
Women's 
scholarship fund 
 

 8 
6:30 PM-Leadership 
Team (Fireside 
room) 
 

 9 
 

 10 
7:00 AM-Men's 
breakfast at Pop's- all 
are welcome 
 

 11 
10:00 AM-sewing 
 

 12 
 

 13 
 

 14 
 

 15 
 

 16 
 

 17 
 

 18 
[6/18] - [6/20]-PNMC 
meeting at LMC 
10:00 AM-sewing 
 

 19 
 

 20 
 

 21 
 

 22 
4:00 PM Worship  

 23 
4:00 PM Education 

 24 
 

 25 
10:00 AM-sewing 
 

 26 
 

 27 
 

 28 
Mennonotes due 
to Judy Bacher 
 

 29 
 

 30 
[6/30] - [7/05]-MCUSA 
Convention 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 


