

June 2015



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	10:00 AM-sewing	5	AMC bi-annual Trash clean up day (Century drive)
FISH Sunday Women's scholarship fund	6:30 PM-Leadership Team (Fireside room)	9	7:00 AM-Men's breakfast at Pop's- all are welcome	11 10:00 AM-sewing	12	13
14	15	16	17	18 [6/18] - [6/20]-PNMC meeting at LMC 10:00 AM-sewing	19	20
21	4:00 PM Worship	4:00 PM Education	24	10:00 AM-sewing	26	27
28 Mennonotes due to Judy Bacher	29	30 [6/30] - [7/05]-MCUSA Convention				